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CUCP322CE

Code
CUCP322CE

Serial Number

Open

Ring Box

Dimensions
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Calculation Data

Basic Dynamic Load Rating
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SKU Name (TH) SKU Name (EN) Series
- - 300
Weight Height Bolt Size
- - M33
Close Rubber Lid Iron Lid
Lock Ring Wing Tapered
110 mm
150 mm
520 mm
400 mm
140 mm
40 mm
55 mm
60 mm
305 mm
210 mm
117 mm
46 mm
C - kef
Radial - kef

Axial - kef



Basic Static Load Rating

Fatigue Load Limit

Limiting Speed

Mass

Mass Bearing 54.7

Co
Radial
Axial
Pu
Grease

Oil Lubricate

kg

kef
kef
kef
kef
r/min

r/min



